
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY

SIGNATURE & 

REMARK (IF 

APPLICABLE)

1 1/8/2020 Saturday 2.30-3.30 pm OBCT Assesment Dr. Anuradha

2 03/08/2020 Monday 2.30-3.30 pm End feel Dr. Pooja

3 4/8/2020 Tuesday 2pm to 3pm
 Clinical Examination of Respiratory 

System
Dr Deepika Burman

4 05/08/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 pm Maitland theory Dr. Ravinder

5 06/08/2020 Thursday 10-11am Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

6 6/8/2020 Thursday 2.30 To 3.30 pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

7 7/8/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

8 10/08/2020 Monday 2.30-3.30 pm Mckenzie Dr. Pooja

9 11/8/2020 Tuesday 2pm to 3pm
 Clinical Examination of 

Cardiovascular System
Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

10 12/08/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 pm Maitland theory Dr. Ravinder

11 13/08/2020 Thursday 2.30-3.30 pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

12 13/8/2020 Thursday 2.30 To 3.30 pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

13 14/8/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

14 15/8/2020 Saturday 2.30-3.30 pm OBCT Assesment Dr. Anuradha

15 17/08/2020 Monday 2.30-3.30 pm Mckenzie Dr. Pooja

16 18/8/2020 Tuesday 2pm to 3pm
 Clinical Examination of Respiratory 

System
Dr Deepika Burman

17 19/08/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 pm Maitland theory Dr. Ravinder

18 20/08/2020 Thursday 2.30-3.30 pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

19 20/8/2020 Thursday 2.30 To 3.30 pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

20 21/8/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

21 24/08/2020 Monday 2.30-3.30 pm Mckenzie Dr. Pooja

22 25/8/2020 Tuesday 2pm to 3pm
 Clinical Examination of 

Cardiovascular System
Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

23 26/08/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 pm Maitland theory Dr. Ravinder

24 27/08/2020 Thursday 2.30-3.30 pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

25 27/8/2020 Thursday 2.30 To 3.30 pm Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

26 28/8/2020 Friday 11 To 12 am Neuro Evaluation Dr. Tanpreet

27 29/8/2020 Saturday 2.30 To 3.30 pm ICF Dr. Ankita
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